
 

     

Greater Nashua Area Information 

Please contact utility companies 7-10 days prior to your closing 

Service 

Mail 

Electricity 

Telephone 

Gas 

Cable 

Water 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sewer 

 

 

 

 

Newspaper 

 

 

 

Oil Dealers 

 

 

 

 

Propane Dealers 

Vendor 

USPS 

PSNH 

FairPoint 

National Grid 

Comcast 

Amherst 

Hooksett 

Hudson 

Manchester/Bedford 

Merrimack 

Milford 

Nashua 

Hudson 

Manchester 

Merrimack 

Milford 

Nashua 

Nashua Telegraph 

Hudson Litchfield News 

Hollis Times 

Milford Cabinet 

Fuller Oil (Hudson) 

Fuller Oil (Milford) 

Lorden Oil 

Irving 

Shattuck 

Eastern Propane 

Energy North Propane 

Suburban Propane 

Bot-L-Gas, Inc. 

Irving 

Phone 

800-275-8777 

800-662-7764 

800-585-4466 

800-262-4111 

888-633-4266 

603-673-6041 

603-624-0608 

603-886-6002 

603-624-6494 

603-424-9241 

603-673-1662 

800-553-5191 

603-886-6029 

603-624-6522 

603-424-5137 

603-673-9441 

603-589-3195 

603-882-2741 

603-880-1516 

603-465-2051 

603-673-3100 

603-889-0407 

603-673-5900 

603-465-2267 

888-310-1924 

603-882-0951 

800-696-0432 

800-698-6636 

603-673-2903 

603-882-7811 

888-310-1924 

Website 

www.usps.com/moversguide 

www.psnh.com 

www.fairpoint.com 

www.nationalgrid.com 

www.comcast.com 

www.amherstnh.gov 

www.hooksett.org 

www.ci.hudson.nh.us 

www.manchesternh.gov 

www.mvdwater.org 

www.dpw.milfordnh.info/wastewater 

www.pennichuck.com 

www.ci.hudson.nh.us 

www.manchesternh.gov 

www.merrimacknh.gov/dpw 

www.dpw.milfordnh.info/wastewater 

www.gonashua.com 

www.nashuatelegraph.com 

www.hudsonlitchfieldnews.com 

www.hollis.nh.us 

www.cabinet.com 

www.fullers.com 

www.fullers.com 

www.lordenoil.com 

www.irvingoil.com 

www.shattuckoilpriceprotection.com 

www.eastern.com 

www.energynorthpropane.com 

www.suburbanpropane.com 

none 

www.irvingoil.com 

  
Don’t Forget For Closing: 

Buyer: 

∗ Certified Funds 

∗ ID (driver’s license/passport) 

∗ Personal Checkbook (last 

minute adjustments at the 

closing table) 

∗ Homeowner’s insurance 

binder with 1 year paid  

receipt 

 

Seller: 

∗ ID (driver’s license/passport) 

∗ Personal Checkbook (last 

minute adjustments at the 

closing table) 

 

 
Helpful Websites: 

Amherst 

Bedford 

Brookline 

Hollis 

Hooksett 

Hudson 

Litchfield 

Manchester 

Merrimack 

Milford 

Nashua                

www.amherstnh.gov 

www.bedfordnh.org 

www.brookline.nh.us 

www.hollis.nh.us 

www.hooksett.org 

www.ci.hudson.nh.us 

www.litchfield.mv.com 

www.manchesternh.gov 

www.merrimacknh.gov 

www.milfordnh.info 

www.gonashua.com 
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